The following engineering/surveying licenses lapsed as of January 31, 2020

P21316
P24578
P11832
P11832
P22130
P23667
P15134
P10452
P16388
P09359
P20014
P19690
P18828
P10313
P2442524
P18873
P21021
P24469
P11723
P05928
P23407
P11213
P11885
P23716
P08679
P24764
P23777
P11886
P21064
P20820
P11724
P23749
P17991
P10492
P15638
P08728
P21028
P14443
P23410
P18123

Matthew
Joe
Christopher
Christopher
Emily
Jason

E. Roberts
Gary
Stephen
David
James
Daniel
Edward
William
Benjamen
Mark
Joseph
William
Ramona
William
Samir
Donald
Dwight
David
Carl
Nicholas
Amit
Benjamin
David
John
John
Katie
Gina
Randy
James
Samuel
janelle
Julie
Timothy
Gary

Abate
Ablay
Aldrich
Aldrich
Allen
Allen
Alley
Amel
Amrein
Anderson
Andres
Ashby
Austin
Austin
Bacca
Bailey
Baker
Baker
Baldyga
Bathie
Baydoun
Bell
Benoy
Berestka
Bern
Berner
Bhavsar
Biller
Bird
Bixler
Bjorseth
Bland
Blasen
Bohl
Bollam
Border
borgen
Bosch
Bovitz
Bowles



P10319
P10305
P15380
P23592
P22503
P24597
P12288
P18010
P12916
P20875
P21292
P17102
P04607
P09330
P22065
P17146
P22350
P14286
P16270
P20137
P21059
P13704
P13782
P17270
P19815
P24587
P22405
P09295
P20973
P0O8008
P20962
P14332
P22097
P07980
P11836
P11193
P09297
P17328
P19857
P06473
P04315
P23349
P07982

Jack
Gregg
Neil
Oswaldo
David
Michael
Ronald
Robert
Richard
Jack
Lorraine
Gregory
E. Dean
William
Jaime
Darrell
Michael
John
Timothy
Gary
James
Carter
David
David
Phillip
Steven
Joshua
Dan
Joseph
Robert
James
Ronald
Daryl
Craig
James
John
Richard
Christopher
Carlton
William
Leo
Marshall
Steven

Boyer
Boyle
Brady
Bravo
Brinjac
Brisbois
Brown
Brumage
Burr
Butler
Campagne
Cardinal
Carlson
Cary
Castro
Christensen
Classen
Clayton
Cleven
Clower
Condon
Conlin
Conner
Cooper
Costantinou
Costello
Cotter
Coulson
Cuilla
Curry
Czar
Daniel
Dearolf
Denny
Denny
Dewit
Dolash
Dolejs
Doncaster
Dries
Duffy
Dunn
Eaton



P10361
P22043
P09931
P14567
P12922
P13559
P23226
P02880
P02880
P21288
P23247
P15197
P15270
P15389
P23748
P12254
P17025
P16381
P19832
P10837
P07987
P21172
P18791
P20088
P23320
P21310
P15320
P21184
PO8880
P04271
P24906
P15432
P23625
P18781
P13628
P17311
P18701
P13794
P21363
P16997
P14488
P15433
P24445

Duane
Kurt
Marc
Jay
Deborah
Keith
Cyle
Dale
Dale
John
Aaron
Kenneth
Joseph
Sami
Michael
Randy
Randall
Joe
Eric
Thomas
Gary
Ronald
James
Brent
Kevin
Paul
Steven
Cesar
Jeffrey
William
Jeffrey
Gregory
Jeffery
Dale
Gary
Kevin
John
Norman
Peter
Daniel
Randall
Robert
Tyler

Eaton
Ederhoff
Elliott
Eman
English
Erickson
Erie
Eschliman
Eschliman
Everett
Faiman
Fairchild
Falk

Fam
Faron
Fehl
Feravich
Ferguson
Fielder
Flickinger
Forristall
Foss
Fournier
Frerichs
Friedrichs
Fujawa
Gallant
Garcia
Garrett
Gauger
Geile
Gesicki
Gilliland
Gobreski
Godfrey
Goff
Gostich
Goth
Gould
Graber
Graham
Green
Griffith



P18120
P10348
P12296
P15128
P04831
P14501
P10478
P23508
P10916
P13758
P14353
P09832
P14354
P17745
P14254
P23701
P15116
P17019
P14523
P24505
P23404
P14393
P23595
P23607
P13546
P19987
P22128
P12350
P24500
P11272
P23321
P18830
P21214
P23576
P23229
P24809
P11851
P16360
P12256
P12256
P24656
P12960
P20923

Thomas
Steven
James
Allen
Robert
Terrence
Donald
John
Jeffrey
Michael
Michael
Howard
Steven
Gregory
Thomas
Robert
Joe
Michael
Michael
Thomas
Ryan
Thomas
Russell
Brett
Jim
Peter
Patrick
Robert
Justin
Larry
Julie
Robert
Michael
Spencer
Matthew
Eric
Dwight
Stephen
Jon

Jon
Micah
Henry
Rodney

Grogan
Haacke
Haag
Hagen
Hahn
Hakkola
Hall

Ham
Hansell
Harper
Harrington
Harris
Harrison
Haug
Havenar
Hay
Hazel
Heinz
Heitzman
Henaghen
Herdegen
Herlacher
Hermanson
Herrmann
Heyer
Higgins
Hirl
Hoffman
Holt
Hoover
Hoppe
Howard
Hueppchen
Humphrey
Huslig
Hutchens
lles
Ingracia
Ites

Ites
Jacobson
Jagush
James



P0O5504
P20041
P13051
P23730
P19081
P08886
P17314
P18071
P11895
P24979
P04975
P24648
P10327
P22133
P23475
P21030
P22277
P24679
P10413
P22077
P17906
P15293
P22089
P21237
P18857
P20042
P10537
P17872
P21025
P20881
P21133
P22270
P13728
P15153
P13489
P12479
P12987
P08720
P13078
P14483
P11218
P09505
P14365

Marvin
Nathan
Robert
Lukas
Kenneth
Stanley
Mark
Peter
John
Joshua
Lowell
James
Robert
Erik
Justin
Chad
Ronald
Steven
Patrick
Andrzej
Michael
Charles
Yashavant
Jerald
Michael
Joseph
Scott
Kenneth
Arne
Ryan
Kyle
Matthew
James
Michael
James
Terence
Tracy
Robert
Edward
Brent
Clifford
William
Edward

Jamison
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Junod
Kaczinski
Kelly
Killeen
Kingery
Kleckner
Kliewer
Kling
Kneer
Kohlman
Komnick
Korte
Krauskopf
Kreuser
Kruk
Kuehn
Kuhlman
Kulkarni
Kunkel
Kuno
Lampen
Langel
Larsen
Larsen
Larson
Larson
Lascola
Lauzon
Laviolette
Lehman
Leifker
Lemar
Lentz
Leonard
Leslie
Leverenz
Liegois
Lillie



P19676
P22180
P08876
P19779
P23679
P23419
P20902
P16168
P15253
P18731
P17892
P15155
P24947
P08857
P12965
P10847
P14257
P08898
P10900
P10900
P24747
P09533
P15131
P21210
P22337
P17866
P13798
P18078
P10894
P09927
P10504
P20993
P17883
P10540
P18018
P18002
P13523
P17063
P12405
P24633
P18979
P22426
P12300

Donald
Kevin
James
Richard
Jerry
Sarah
Rick
Michael
Stanley
Rafael
Samuel
Alan
David
Gary
Gregory
John
Todd
Kent
Michael
Michael
Andrew
Robert
Michael
Hal
Lawrence
Stephen
Jeffrey
Scott
Daniel
Ray
Charles
John
Thomas
Jon

Joe
Richard
Don
Scott
James
Aaron
Spencer
Daniel
Daniel

Lindeman
Long
Lorence
Low
Ludwig
Luebbert
Lutz
Maccanelli
Macie
Manzanarez
Marquez
Marsh
Marshall
Martin
Martino
Mathis
Matocha
Mattison
Matzke
Matzke
Maurer
Mc Cracken
Mc Intyre
Mcclain
Mcdowell
Meier
Mensch
Messer
Meyer
Micheel
Miksch
Miles
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mirizzi
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moore
Moore
Morgan



P24480
P0O7996
P07337
P22416
P24786
P16407
P22129
P13127
P22372
P25011
P07480
P19988
P19861
P12280
P02991
P02991
P14403
P19748
P14469
P18879
P09946
P23765
P20132
P08705
P11828
P16417
P12998
P19788
P15256
P15229
P10430
P22036
P19058
P10520
P17124
P23581
P11277
P10968
P18996
P18877
P13709
P24494
P23652

Kenneth
Samir
Patrick
Victor
james
James
Scott
James
Jeremy
Michael
Thomas
Jacob
Vu

Jerry
Eugene
Eugene
Glen
John
Wilfrid
Kathleen
Keith
Daniel
Mark
Timothy
Bill
Kevin
Edward
David
Joseph
Mark
Terry
Chirag
Daniel
Duane
Virendra
Rasheshkumar
John
Michael
Kimberly
David
Gregory
Sergio
Daniel

Morris
Moussalli
Mullin
Munoz
murray
Musilek
Nellis
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Neumann
Newman
Nguyen
Nichols
Niebuhr
Niebuhr
Nilsen
Nissen
Nixon
Nordness
Norris
Oberle
O'Connell
O'Connor
Ollerich
Osgerby
Overy
Oxenford
Palasak
Palmer
Paradeis
Parikh
Parks
Parsons
Patel
Patel
Payton
Pellock
Pemberton
Pemberton
Perry
Perry
Peterson



P19893
P24520
P12906
P19793
P07437
P09917
P23728
P09847
P23316
P2442521
P18030
P11293
P23476
P06524
P13501
P17107
P19169
P15742
P18090
P22480
P05894
P08806
P17252
P11785
P24658
P09928
P17824
P24594
P19900
P10405
P23731
P08923
P14230
P16325
P14599
P21289
P11732
P19104
P11279
P08173
P11343
P19749
P09495

Jacqueline
Christopher
Richard
Christopher
P. Patrick
David
Aaron
Dean
Peter
Andrew
Thomas
Michael
Bradley
Richard
Daniel
Timothy
Matthew
Michael
Michael
George
Paul

Jon

Jeff
James
Charles
Richard
Richard
Matthew
Anthony
James
Michael
Jay
Andy
Michael
Shiva
Bryan
Harold
Steven
Dean
Gerald
James
Shawn
John

Phang
Pieper
Pierce
Pletcher
Poepping
Potthoff
Potts
Prochnow
Quinn
Rackers
Raines
Ramerth
Ramsey
Ransom
Ray

Reed

Reid
Richards
Richardson
Richardson
Rietz
Rippke
Rish
Robinson
Robinson
Rocarek
Rohan
Romano
Rongstad
Rudd
Rude
Runestad
Ruppenkamp
Saeugling
Sahai

Salt
Sandahl
Schafer
Schmidtke
Schmitt
Schoenrock
Schrader
Schulte Iv



P21158 Barbara Schwab

P23362 Bianca Schwanke
P24749 Andrew Schweizer
P17802 Brian Scott
P13135 Paul Scott
P22360 William Scott
P23642 Anita Sedhain
P13617 Andrew Seibel
P23303 Carlos Sevilla
P13607 Farris Shaheen
P17909 David Shanahan
P24566 Dane Shaw
P12935 Bruce Shearer
P24580 Margaret Sheehan
P16133 Terrence Shelander
P10341 Maryann Shinrock
P17941 Christopher Siefert
P15377 Robert Sieh
P21194 Shane Sigle
P22061 Stan Simon
P10486 Jasbir Singh
P10970 James Sirko
P19119 Anders Sjogren
P07342 Duane Smith
P05039 Harold Smith
P04130 Leland Smithson
P09985 Thomas Snyder
P24789 Ryan Solum
P10958 Anthony Spata
P09349 Ross Stafford
P2442531 Michael Stanek
P11345 Donald Stevens
P10407 Richard Storm
P22352 Eric Stover
P19165 Marc Stubbs
P24829 Taylor Stumpf
P24436 Cash Sturgeon
P10926 John Sundberg
P11801 Gary Swanson
P12944 John Sweeney
P10899 John Syhlman
P24460 V. Andrew Tan

P09850 Steven Tebben



P08090 George TeKippe

P21254 Rudy Tekippe
P18737 David Tepen
P10985 Robert Thoma
P18897 David Thompson
P17185 Millard Thompson
P22123 Jason Thompson
P19087 Michael Thorson
P17083 Michael Tiry
P20884 Paul Trombino
P05339 Thomas Tucker
P11755 Mark Turczynski
P16357 Tamer Uzun
P22512 Michael Vahabzadegan
P05041 Charles Vance
P05041 Charles Vance
P24999 Bruce VanderWeele
P14306 Marvin Vanmeter
P09532 Steven Venard
P09532 Steven Venard
P12938 Walter Vernon
P12527 Jayant Vir
P09781 Keith Vlademar
P06896 Noel Vogen
P13800 Robert Wahlstrom
P22304 Dale Walker
P17101 Gary Wall
P21366 Van Walling
P13743 Thomas Walstrom
P23271 Adam Ward
P17854 Leon Warriner
P16378 Thomas Watson lii
P17867 Wolfgang Weber
P23603 Ronald Weicks
P19048 Ronald Wenger
P24722 Dustin Wheatley
P23737 Gary Whittam
P10380 John Williams
P23353 Michael Williams
P24573 Jamie Winterstein
P16463 James Wiseman
P16348 Bruce Wolle

P24869 Brent Wood



P16375
P22287
P13769
P10490
P17008
P23359

James
Mary
Matthew
Michael
Paul
Phillip

Woods
Wourst
Young
Zelinskas
Zink
Zito



